
■フルマラソン：駅伝総合
順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 1 東洋アルミ  2:33:33
2 7 熊谷市役所Ｓ  2:44:41
3 14 聖徳大学  2:48:51
4 19 KEIAIマラソン部  2:51:47
5 8 熊谷市役所Ｙ  2:52:31
6 11 らんスタB  2:53:08
7 6 チームほのぼの  2:56:43
8 25 NONBe  2:59:58
9 10 らんスタA  3:13:49
10 15 チーム陽光台  3:18:45
11 4 5トリム  3:19:21
12 2 チームみやりん  3:20:04
13 16 ぶんりくOBOG  3:24:35
14 22 break　shot  3:35:41
15 21 農緑第一主義B  3:39:00
16 9 原JOYツムツム  3:45:59
17 18 team be  3:49:03
18 13 ムーミンとその仲間たちB  3:52:21
19 20 農緑第一主義A  3:54:14
20 12 ムーミンとその仲間たちA  3:55:57
21 17 ざわックス  4:02:52
22 23 シーハイル北浦和  4:09:34
23 24 チームかほ  4:31:30

2015.6.28

第４回　くまがや夏マラソン　結果



順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 63 ギバード　サンディ  4:11:29
2 55 豊國　祐子  4:52:49
3 62 細田　晴美  5:14:37
4 57 高橋　芽久  5:32:16
5 53 陳　彩華  5:39:30
6 56 川口　仁美  6:00:28
7 58 中村　智子  6:00:31

61 高橋　光子  3:07:28 6周
59 相原　美恵子  2:15:16 5周

順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代
1 53 陳　彩華  5:39:30  25～34歳

1 55 豊國　祐子  4:52:49  35～44歳
2 57 高橋　芽久  5:32:16  35～44歳
3 56 川口　仁美  6:00:28  35～44歳
4 58 中村　智子  6:00:31  35～44歳

1 63 ギバード　サンディ  4:11:29  45～54歳
2 62 細田　晴美  5:14:37  45～54歳

■フルマラソン：女子総合

☐フルマラソン：女子年代別



順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss)
1 160 橋本　憲治  2:49:03
2 151 荻原　大輔  3:01:19
3 145 後藤　大樹  3:04:21
4 152 岡村　正博  3:04:25
5 169 熊谷　貴浩  3:06:27
6 101 星野　一平  3:07:56
7 177 中里　公之  3:11:45
8 178 中川　聡  3:12:57
9 184 久保田　健嗣  3:21:22
10 157 鈴木　博孝  3:23:11
11 223 真船　光平  3:25:08
12 181 牧之瀬　修  3:28:40
13 103 依馬　渉太  3:28:43
14 140 吉川　剛秀  3:29:56
15 133 菅原　直樹  3:32:46
16 261 山本　秀雄  3:33:12
17 226 森　亮善  3:33:54
18 138 奥村　涼太  3:34:20
19 207 遠藤　伸幸  3:35:41
20 228 曽田　英樹  3:36:38
21 149 中村　一彦  3:37:41
22 147 佐藤　大輔  3:38:33
23 148 小林　清孝  3:39:03
24 241 中村　伸  3:39:18
25 199 田原　洋樹  3:40:03
26 132 眞木　良太  3:41:16
27 221 船橋　正道  3:42:28
28 180 遠藤　憲彦  3:45:58
29 134 西池　穣  3:47:13
30 238 鯉淵　典之  3:47:19
31 232 三井田　哲  3:51:01
32 143 手塚　淳  3:51:43
33 213 小池　光洋  3:53:05
34 204 田村　彰啓  3:53:13
35 159 関　祐一  3:53:27
36 252 福山　泰夫  3:56:57
37 156 巽　吉生  3:58:42
38 244 内田　恒  3:59:10
39 110 安田　啓祐  3:59:39
40 224 岡本　雅之  4:02:08
41 136 原澤　剛  4:02:32
42 127 石田　浩太郎  4:02:44
43 115 坂下　広剛  4:06:11
44 245 宮武　俊明  4:06:26
45 166 丸山　和良  4:09:36
46 216 五百藏　隆文  4:09:45
47 247 黒田　晴彦  4:11:54
48 190 清水　重利  4:13:01
49 141 小野　洋平  4:14:29
50 130 石橋　直之  4:14:54

■フルマラソン：男子総合



51 192 林　秀紀  4:15:07
52 137 井上　祐介  4:15:19
53 122 石本　龍一  4:17:15
54 162 桜田　猛士  4:17:53
55 227 加藤　敦史  4:21:13
56 209 設楽　義行  4:22:40
57 168 豊國　尚徳  4:24:06
58 128 猪子　陽介  4:24:20
59 126 池元　佑輔  4:25:29
60 249 浅見　俊仁  4:25:56
61 165 山中　潤  4:26:11
62 250 根岸　俊典  4:26:27
63 202 早坂　孝治  4:26:50
64 172 喜久里　真志  4:29:13
65 175 久富　亘  4:29:57
66 124 庄司　広之  4:30:50
67 222 鈴木　裕  4:31:48
68 246 大江　英之  4:33:04
69 205 山口　佳宏  4:33:51
70 242 山田　秀克  4:33:58
71 167 秋山　和則  4:34:20
72 183 竹岡　正和  4:35:17
73 158 岡田　誠司  4:39:54
74 198 上新　剛  4:40:21
75 191 高野　進  4:41:24
76 104 伊藤　達成  4:44:14
77 176 南　慶模  4:45:15
78 214 千貫　伸行  4:45:32
79 208 福田　裕介  4:49:23
80 212 岸野　泰之  4:49:34
81 142 茂木　孝太  4:50:42
82 131 金子　共宏  4:51:13
83 257 塩原　良晴  4:51:23
84 153 杉本　勝  4:56:42
85 194 川口　昇  4:57:55
86 154 登坂　孝範  4:58:03
87 186 小川　泰明  5:00:20
88 189 和田　豊  5:02:57
89 255 広瀬　利光  5:03:34
90 236 青木　孝  5:06:46
91 211 猪口　敏一  5:07:35
92 120 小林　秀平  5:10:16
93 201 鍋田　哲朗  5:13:24
94 239 馬場　宏治  5:14:10
95 218 野辺　保夫  5:17:28
96 233 田嶋　真広  5:17:49
97 200 早川　友治  5:17:52
98 129 竹谷　康宏  5:21:13
99 112 今木　春樹  5:23:42
100 217 中嶋　良一  5:24:26
101 185 後藤　鋼太  5:25:22
102 251 今村　宏志  5:33:25
103 102 大原　滉喜  5:37:00
104 260 神代　啓  5:39:20



105 248 相澤　信昭  5:41:08
106 155 大関　貴弘  5:43:01
107 146 佐藤　隆則  5:45:13
108 219 成田　圭作  5:46:44
109 256 岩崎　良雄  5:49:26
110 174 北原　基成  5:51:15
111 188 吉田　旭  5:53:45
112 121 鶴見　昌平  6:01:32
113 106 坂本　晃大  6:04:19

163 田所　信行  5:46:51 9周
150 広瀬　拓二  2:47:20 8周
215 萩原　亨  3:38:55 8周
234 春日　重夫  4:02:03 8周
243 久間田　守  4:08:01 8周
237 齋藤　隆明  2:42:26 7周
164 片岡　靖陽  2:51:48 7周
105 岩附　航平  3:18:08 7周
254 渡部　章  3:22:54 7周
196 武田　重洋  3:24:19 7周
259 加藤　昇  3:33:00 7周
230 鈴木　保博  2:15:30 6周
117 鈴木　孝  2:24:47 6周
114 乙部　哲也  2:28:32 6周
235 北村　和敏  2:40:54 6周
195 阪田　光保  2:15:25 5周
220 森久保　泰弘  2:33:21 5周
139 竹前　大  2:46:47 5周
229 松本　慎二  1:29:10 4周
116 佐々木　昌宏  1:52:57 4周
119 戸澤　直貴  1:56:45 4周
107 上田　泰  1:17:13 3周
193 山本　真  1:28:32 3周
240 中田　明  0:59:45 2周
258 柴本　繁昭  0:28:58 1周



順位 ゼッケン チーム名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代
1 101 星野　一平  3:07:56  24歳以下
2 103 依馬　渉太  3:28:43  24歳以下
3 110 安田　啓祐  3:59:39  24歳以下
4 115 坂下　広剛  4:06:11  24歳以下
5 104 伊藤　達成  4:44:14  24歳以下
6 112 今木　春樹  5:23:42  24歳以下
7 102 大原　滉喜  5:37:00  24歳以下
8 106 坂本　晃大  6:04:19  24歳以下

1 151 荻原　大輔  3:01:19  25～34歳
2 145 後藤　大樹  3:04:21  25～34歳
3 152 岡村　正博  3:04:25  25～34歳
4 140 吉川　剛秀  3:29:56  25～34歳
5 133 菅原　直樹  3:32:46  25～34歳
6 138 奥村　涼太  3:34:20  25～34歳
7 149 中村　一彦  3:37:41  25～34歳
8 147 佐藤　大輔  3:38:33  25～34歳
9 148 小林　清孝  3:39:03  25～34歳
10 132 眞木　良太  3:41:16  25～34歳
11 134 西池　穣  3:47:13  25～34歳
12 143 手塚　淳  3:51:43  25～34歳
13 136 原澤　剛  4:02:32  25～34歳
14 127 石田　浩太郎  4:02:44  25～34歳
15 141 小野　洋平  4:14:29  25～34歳
16 130 石橋　直之  4:14:54  25～34歳
17 137 井上　祐介  4:15:19  25～34歳
18 122 石本　龍一  4:17:15  25～34歳
19 128 猪子　陽介  4:24:20  25～34歳
20 126 池元　佑輔  4:25:29  25～34歳
21 124 庄司　広之  4:30:50  25～34歳
22 142 茂木　孝太  4:50:42  25～34歳
23 131 金子　共宏  4:51:13  25～34歳
24 153 杉本　勝  4:56:42  25～34歳
25 154 登坂　孝範  4:58:03  25～34歳
26 120 小林　秀平  5:10:16  25～34歳
27 129 竹谷　康宏  5:21:13  25～34歳
28 146 佐藤　隆則  5:45:13  25～34歳
29 121 鶴見　昌平  6:01:32  25～34歳

1 160 橋本　憲治  2:49:03  35～44歳
2 169 熊谷　貴浩  3:06:27  35～44歳
3 177 中里　公之  3:11:45  35～44歳
4 178 中川　聡  3:12:57  35～44歳
5 184 久保田　健嗣  3:21:22  35～44歳
6 157 鈴木　博孝  3:23:11  35～44歳
7 181 牧之瀬　修  3:28:40  35～44歳
8 180 遠藤　憲彦  3:45:58  35～44歳
9 159 関　祐一  3:53:27  35～44歳
10 156 巽　吉生  3:58:42  35～44歳
11 166 丸山　和良  4:09:36  35～44歳
12 190 清水　重利  4:13:01  35～44歳

☐フルマラソン：男子年代別



13 192 林　秀紀  4:15:07  35～44歳
14 162 桜田　猛士  4:17:53  35～44歳
15 168 豊國　尚徳  4:24:06  35～44歳
16 165 山中　潤  4:26:11  35～44歳
17 172 喜久里　真志  4:29:13  35～44歳
18 175 久富　亘  4:29:57  35～44歳
19 167 秋山　和則  4:34:20  35～44歳
20 183 竹岡　正和  4:35:17  35～44歳
21 158 岡田　誠司  4:39:54  35～44歳
22 191 高野　進  4:41:24  35～44歳
23 176 南　慶模  4:45:15  35～44歳
24 194 川口　昇  4:57:55  35～44歳
25 186 小川　泰明  5:00:20  35～44歳
26 189 和田　豊  5:02:57  35～44歳
27 185 後藤　鋼太  5:25:22  35～44歳
28 155 大関　貴弘  5:43:01  35～44歳
29 174 北原　基成  5:51:15  35～44歳
30 188 吉田　旭  5:53:45  35～44歳

1 223 真船　光平  3:25:08  45～54歳
2 226 森　亮善  3:33:54  45～54歳
3 207 遠藤　伸幸  3:35:41  45～54歳
4 228 曽田　英樹  3:36:38  45～54歳
5 199 田原　洋樹  3:40:03  45～54歳
6 221 船橋　正道  3:42:28  45～54歳
7 232 三井田　哲  3:51:01  45～54歳
8 213 小池　光洋  3:53:05  45～54歳
9 204 田村　彰啓  3:53:13  45～54歳
10 224 岡本　雅之  4:02:08  45～54歳
11 216 五百藏　隆文  4:09:45  45～54歳
12 227 加藤　敦史  4:21:13  45～54歳
13 209 設楽　義行  4:22:40  45～54歳
14 202 早坂　孝治  4:26:50  45～54歳
15 222 鈴木　裕  4:31:48  45～54歳
16 205 山口　佳宏  4:33:51  45～54歳
17 198 上新　剛  4:40:21  45～54歳
18 214 千貫　伸行  4:45:32  45～54歳
19 208 福田　裕介  4:49:23  45～54歳
20 212 岸野　泰之  4:49:34  45～54歳
21 211 猪口　敏一  5:07:35  45～54歳
22 201 鍋田　哲朗  5:13:24  45～54歳
23 218 野辺　保夫  5:17:28  45～54歳
24 233 田嶋　真広  5:17:49  45～54歳
25 200 早川　友治  5:17:52  45～54歳
26 217 中嶋　良一  5:24:26  45～54歳
27 219 成田　圭作  5:46:44  45～54歳

1 241 中村　伸  3:39:18  55～64歳
2 238 鯉淵　典之  3:47:19  55～64歳
3 252 福山　泰夫  3:56:57  55～64歳
4 244 内田　恒  3:59:10  55～64歳
5 245 宮武　俊明  4:06:26  55～64歳
6 247 黒田　晴彦  4:11:54  55～64歳
7 249 浅見　俊仁  4:25:56  55～64歳



8 250 根岸　俊典  4:26:27  55～64歳
9 246 大江　英之  4:33:04  55～64歳
10 242 山田　秀克  4:33:58  55～64歳
11 255 広瀬　利光  5:03:34  55～64歳
12 236 青木　孝  5:06:46  55～64歳
13 239 馬場　宏治  5:14:10  55～64歳
14 251 今村　宏志  5:33:25  55～64歳
15 248 相澤　信昭  5:41:08  55～64歳

1 261 山本　秀雄  3:33:12  65～74歳
2 257 塩原　良晴  4:51:23  65～74歳
3 260 神代　啓  5:39:20  65～74歳
4 256 岩崎　良雄  5:49:26  65～74歳



■ハーフマラソン：女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 329 小崎　康代  1:44:59
2 330 竹原　育子  1:54:03
3 326 大塚　明子  1:55:03
4 318 渡邊　未来子  1:55:11
5 313 落合　香奈子  1:56:00
6 331 小森　佳子  1:57:41
7 319 砂川　めぐみ  1:58:35
8 308 伊波　実佳子  2:01:51
9 322 福島　佳代  2:03:24
10 317 宮本　徳子  2:04:20
11 312 松崎　香奈子  2:10:34
12 323 齊藤　裕美  2:15:42
13 314 関　奈々恵  2:18:31
14 327 芝崎　亜砂美  2:19:57
15 306 岩野　真優子  2:21:22
16 325 木村　留美  2:22:29
17 303 木内　のどか  2:28:03
18 304 田村　美穂利  2:30:11
19 328 今成　美恵子  2:32:02
20 305 手塚　桃子  2:38:32
21 302 志村　里美  2:38:33
22 311 宮崎　まなみ  2:42:23
23 301 岡田　知恵子  2:48:01
24 332 福田　玲子  2:51:33
25 320 菊地　淳子  2:52:05
26 307 森嶋　直子  3:02:53
27 324 菊地　絵美  3:11:22

☐ハーフマラソン：女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 308 伊波　実佳子  2:01:51  25～34歳
2 306 岩野　真優子  2:21:22  25～34歳
3 303 木内　のどか  2:28:03  25～34歳
4 304 田村　美穂利  2:30:11  25～34歳
5 305 手塚　桃子  2:38:32  25～34歳
6 302 志村　里美  2:38:33  25～34歳
7 311 宮崎　まなみ  2:42:23  25～34歳
8 301 岡田　知恵子  2:48:01  25～34歳
9 307 森嶋　直子  3:02:53  25～34歳

1 318 渡邊　未来子  1:55:11  35～44歳
2 313 落合　香奈子  1:56:00  35～44歳
3 319 砂川　めぐみ  1:58:35  35～44歳
4 322 福島　佳代  2:03:24  35～44歳
5 317 宮本　徳子  2:04:20  35～44歳
6 312 松崎　香奈子  2:10:34  35～44歳
7 323 齊藤　裕美  2:15:42  35～44歳
8 314 関　奈々恵  2:18:31  35～44歳
9 332 福田　玲子  2:51:33  35～44歳
10 320 菊地　淳子  2:52:05  35～44歳

1 329 小崎　康代  1:44:59  45～54歳
2 330 竹原　育子  1:54:03  45～54歳
3 326 大塚　明子  1:55:03  45～54歳
4 327 芝崎　亜砂美  2:19:57  45～54歳



5 325 木村　留美  2:22:29  45～54歳
6 328 今成　美恵子  2:32:02  45～54歳
7 324 菊地　絵美  3:11:22  45～54歳

1 331 小森　佳子  1:57:41  55～64歳

■ハーフマラソン：男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 425 伊澤　聡  1:20:19
2 411 上村　明広  1:27:08
3 405 梅下　慎也  1:27:15
4 469 森下　一道  1:27:32
5 511 石居　信男  1:27:35
6 499 谷本　寿英  1:31:53
7 462 玉岡　亮一  1:32:50
8 468 阪上　高行  1:32:51
9 492 細田　操  1:33:03
10 478 足立　賀弘  1:34:43
11 502 大野　正博  1:34:50
12 436 清田　祐司  1:34:56
13 406 遠藤　亮  1:35:08
14 451 鮎川　陽一  1:35:45
15 447 久米　伸治  1:36:33
16 544 出　博之  1:36:46
17 458 青木　健次  1:37:42
18 445 池田　俊紀  1:38:15
19 484 棚橋　広光  1:39:13
20 521 関　雅晴  1:40:49
21 529 久米原　透  1:41:09
22 510 新井　晃  1:41:12
23 474 新井　正浩  1:42:29
24 408 福井　翔  1:42:33
25 421 多田　悠一  1:43:10
26 404 鈴木　公大  1:43:31
27 415 浅野　喜彦  1:44:23
28 535 青沼　崇生  1:44:47
29 446 清水　邦浩  1:45:22
30 427 松石　泰志  1:45:35
31 417 雁瀬　貴次  1:46:48
32 437 安類　順  1:47:45
33 506 東　康浩  1:47:48
34 530 岡本　達夫  1:47:56
35 526 篠原　丈人  1:48:05
36 509 竹川　充  1:48:16
37 555 平松　晋一  1:48:29
38 448 安藤　輝  1:48:49
39 566 柳澤　栄一  1:49:09
40 467 阿部　亮介  1:49:59
41 501 山崎　俊治  1:50:04
42 441 田村　紘嗣  1:50:28
43 516 佐藤　剛  1:50:31
44 414 古賀　雅之  1:50:48
45 422 竹内　健  1:50:51
46 491 宮野　克成  1:51:07
47 403 灰野　修平  1:51:18
48 570 成田　秀穂  1:51:51
49 527 垣内　大輔  1:52:15
50 558 白川　清志  1:53:20



51 540 石井　学  1:53:27
52 440 塩井　景介  1:54:05
53 543 岩佐　靖史  1:54:35
54 429 松江　豊  1:54:43
55 489 金川　潤  1:54:57
56 515 大塚　哲仁  1:55:03
57 498 蓮沼　貴宏  1:55:07
58 500 島津　久志  1:55:47
59 522 新宮　由久  1:56:23
60 402 福田　いっせい  1:56:27
61 493 岩壁　哲也  1:56:54
62 401 畠中　浩二郎  1:57:05
63 464 石田　慎悟  1:57:29
64 507 小山　裕之  1:57:46
65 565 古宮　静  1:58:59
66 477 横須賀　恒夫  1:59:14
67 528 安藤　永一  2:01:08
68 497 辻井　祐  2:01:20
69 418 田中　祐真  2:01:31
70 537 大浦　宗彦  2:01:55
71 513 斧田　圭司  2:02:18
72 466 四分一　貴司  2:03:11
73 568 下山　紀夫  2:04:00
74 487 車　篤  2:07:41
75 518 井上　都史  2:08:26
76 539 吉田　佳文  2:09:06
77 496 加藤木　学  2:09:26
78 480 阿保　貴宏  2:09:50
79 407 日比野　崇  2:11:07
80 472 前田　拓郎  2:11:09
81 465 山本　嘉郎  2:11:19
82 459 宮下　賢治  2:11:47
83 470 永井　稔勲  2:12:12
84 557 大島　哲夫  2:12:20
85 450 木村　文宣  2:13:19
86 559 西村　慶徳  2:13:21
87 482 持田　元一郎  2:13:49
88 538 新井　勝彦  2:15:20
89 485 西上　大輔  2:16:02
90 486 渡邉　敦  2:16:11
91 444 兒玉　徳道  2:16:14
92 431 寄木　翔  2:16:28
93 479 岩野　卓史  2:16:38
94 567 山口　修  2:16:48
95 452 岡田　勇気  2:17:19
96 410 谷村　龍一  2:17:59
97 419 勝山　大地  2:18:27
98 560 川辺　貴史  2:18:28
99 556 梅山　誠  2:18:37
100 455 山本　泰之  2:19:14
101 554 滝田　修  2:19:56
102 564 木村　慶一  2:20:17
103 512 高橋　由典  2:20:29
104 490 藤原　喜克  2:20:31
105 503 中尾　嘉樹  2:20:51
106 434 松下　亮  2:20:59
107 542 板垣　力  2:21:19
108 546 谷合　利夫  2:23:25
109 426 永冶　健悟  2:23:59



110 549 竹渕　保  2:24:16
111 536 山根　節雄  2:24:31
112 523 天笠　正美  2:24:54
113 494 百瀬　荘太郎  2:27:44
114 495 清水　遼  2:29:27
115 531 兼武　豊  2:32:57
116 481 前田　誠朗  2:36:45
117 443 菊地　聡  2:38:36
118 534 木村　博行  2:38:38
119 430 長島　和也  2:39:23
120 551 服部　桂三  2:39:25
121 442 斉藤　翔  2:42:03
122 569 石堂　昭亜  2:42:58
123 548 永倉　豊  2:43:38
124 475 石田　良太  2:45:52
125 520 長野　善朗  2:49:43
126 416 岡部　稜一  2:51:45
127 488 千葉　亮太郎  2:54:40
128 463 兼松　一平  2:57:27
129 412 小山　準人  3:01:09
130 420 村田　和昌  3:02:55
131 476 古和　博  3:06:11

449 町田　雅俊  1:30:29 4周
423 土生　京助  1:19:36 3周
508 川嶌　守  1:22:24 3周
454 鈴木　宗之  2:27:03 3周
409 横山　浩之  0:43:38 2周
541 大原　平  0:56:42 2周
519 齊藤　洋平  0:23:54 1周
552 梶田　正和  0:27:49 1周

☐ハーフマラソン：男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 411 上村　明広  1:27:08  24歳以下
2 405 梅下　慎也  1:27:15  24歳以下
3 406 遠藤　亮  1:35:08  24歳以下
4 408 福井　翔  1:42:33  24歳以下
5 404 鈴木　公大  1:43:31  24歳以下
6 415 浅野　喜彦  1:44:23  24歳以下
7 417 雁瀬　貴次  1:46:48  24歳以下
8 414 古賀　雅之  1:50:48  24歳以下
9 403 灰野　修平  1:51:18  24歳以下
10 402 福田　いっせい  1:56:27  24歳以下
11 401 畠中　浩二郎  1:57:05  24歳以下
12 418 田中　祐真  2:01:31  24歳以下
13 407 日比野　崇  2:11:07  24歳以下
14 410 谷村　龍一  2:17:59  24歳以下
15 416 岡部　稜一  2:51:45  24歳以下
16 412 小山　準人  3:01:09  24歳以下

1 425 伊澤　聡  1:20:19  25～34歳
2 436 清田　祐司  1:34:56  25～34歳
3 451 鮎川　陽一  1:35:45  25～34歳
4 447 久米　伸治  1:36:33  25～34歳
5 445 池田　俊紀  1:38:15  25～34歳
6 421 多田　悠一  1:43:10  25～34歳
7 446 清水　邦浩  1:45:22  25～34歳
8 427 松石　泰志  1:45:35  25～34歳



9 437 安類　順  1:47:45  25～34歳
10 448 安藤　輝  1:48:49  25～34歳
11 441 田村　紘嗣  1:50:28  25～34歳
12 422 竹内　健  1:50:51  25～34歳
13 440 塩井　景介  1:54:05  25～34歳
14 429 松江　豊  1:54:43  25～34歳
15 450 木村　文宣  2:13:19  25～34歳
16 444 兒玉　徳道  2:16:14  25～34歳
17 431 寄木　翔  2:16:28  25～34歳
18 452 岡田　勇気  2:17:19  25～34歳
19 419 勝山　大地  2:18:27  25～34歳
20 455 山本　泰之  2:19:14  25～34歳
21 434 松下　亮  2:20:59  25～34歳
22 426 永冶　健悟  2:23:59  25～34歳
23 443 菊地　聡  2:38:36  25～34歳
24 430 長島　和也  2:39:23  25～34歳
25 442 斉藤　翔  2:42:03  25～34歳
26 420 村田　和昌  3:02:55  25～34歳

1 469 森下　一道  1:27:32  35～44歳
2 499 谷本　寿英  1:31:53  35～44歳
3 462 玉岡　亮一  1:32:50  35～44歳
4 468 阪上　高行  1:32:51  35～44歳
5 492 細田　操  1:33:03  35～44歳
6 478 足立　賀弘  1:34:43  35～44歳
7 502 大野　正博  1:34:50  35～44歳
8 458 青木　健次  1:37:42  35～44歳
9 484 棚橋　広光  1:39:13  35～44歳
10 474 新井　正浩  1:42:29  35～44歳
11 467 阿部　亮介  1:49:59  35～44歳
12 501 山崎　俊治  1:50:04  35～44歳
13 491 宮野　克成  1:51:07  35～44歳
14 570 成田　秀穂  1:51:51  35～44歳
15 489 金川　潤  1:54:57  35～44歳
16 498 蓮沼　貴宏  1:55:07  35～44歳
17 500 島津　久志  1:55:47  35～44歳
18 493 岩壁　哲也  1:56:54  35～44歳
19 464 石田　慎悟  1:57:29  35～44歳
20 477 横須賀　恒夫  1:59:14  35～44歳
21 497 辻井　祐  2:01:20  35～44歳
22 466 四分一　貴司  2:03:11  35～44歳
23 487 車　篤  2:07:41  35～44歳
24 496 加藤木　学  2:09:26  35～44歳
25 480 阿保　貴宏  2:09:50  35～44歳
26 472 前田　拓郎  2:11:09  35～44歳
27 465 山本　嘉郎  2:11:19  35～44歳
28 459 宮下　賢治  2:11:47  35～44歳
29 470 永井　稔勲  2:12:12  35～44歳
30 482 持田　元一郎  2:13:49  35～44歳
31 485 西上　大輔  2:16:02  35～44歳
32 486 渡邉　敦  2:16:11  35～44歳
33 479 岩野　卓史  2:16:38  35～44歳
34 490 藤原　喜克  2:20:31  35～44歳
35 503 中尾　嘉樹  2:20:51  35～44歳
36 494 百瀬　荘太郎  2:27:44  35～44歳
37 495 清水　遼  2:29:27  35～44歳
38 481 前田　誠朗  2:36:45  35～44歳
39 475 石田　良太  2:45:52  35～44歳
40 488 千葉　亮太郎  2:54:40  35～44歳



41 463 兼松　一平  2:57:27  35～44歳
42 476 古和　博  3:06:11  35～44歳

1 511 石居　信男  1:27:35  45～54歳
2 544 出　博之  1:36:46  45～54歳
3 521 関　雅晴  1:40:49  45～54歳
4 529 久米原　透  1:41:09  45～54歳
5 510 新井　晃  1:41:12  45～54歳
6 535 青沼　崇生  1:44:47  45～54歳
7 506 東　康浩  1:47:48  45～54歳
8 530 岡本　達夫  1:47:56  45～54歳
9 526 篠原　丈人  1:48:05  45～54歳
10 509 竹川　充  1:48:16  45～54歳
11 516 佐藤　剛  1:50:31  45～54歳
12 527 垣内　大輔  1:52:15  45～54歳
13 540 石井　学  1:53:27  45～54歳
14 543 岩佐　靖史  1:54:35  45～54歳
15 515 大塚　哲仁  1:55:03  45～54歳
16 522 新宮　由久  1:56:23  45～54歳
17 507 小山　裕之  1:57:46  45～54歳
18 528 安藤　永一  2:01:08  45～54歳
19 537 大浦　宗彦  2:01:55  45～54歳
20 513 斧田　圭司  2:02:18  45～54歳
21 518 井上　都史  2:08:26  45～54歳
22 539 吉田　佳文  2:09:06  45～54歳
23 538 新井　勝彦  2:15:20  45～54歳
24 512 高橋　由典  2:20:29  45～54歳
25 542 板垣　力  2:21:19  45～54歳
26 546 谷合　利夫  2:23:25  45～54歳
27 549 竹渕　保  2:24:16  45～54歳
28 536 山根　節雄  2:24:31  45～54歳
29 523 天笠　正美  2:24:54  45～54歳
30 531 兼武　豊  2:32:57  45～54歳
31 534 木村　博行  2:38:38  45～54歳
32 548 永倉　豊  2:43:38  45～54歳
33 520 長野　善朗  2:49:43  45～54歳

1 555 平松　晋一  1:48:29  55～64歳
2 558 白川　清志  1:53:20  55～64歳
3 557 大島　哲夫  2:12:20  55～64歳
4 559 西村　慶徳  2:13:21  55～64歳
5 560 川辺　貴史  2:18:28  55～64歳
6 556 梅山　誠  2:18:37  55～64歳
7 554 滝田　修  2:19:56  55～64歳
8 551 服部　桂三  2:39:25  55～64歳

1 566 柳澤　栄一  1:49:09  65～74歳
2 565 古宮　静  1:58:59  65～74歳
3 568 下山　紀夫  2:04:00  65～74歳
4 567 山口　修  2:16:48  65～74歳
5 564 木村　慶一  2:20:17  65～74歳
6 569 石堂　昭亜  2:42:58  65～74歳



■10K：ペア総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 608 KOー１  0:45:15
2 604 ＫＡＣ  0:50:31
3 603 ＲＵＮ４Ｕ  0:52:41
4 601 藤井親子  1:00:42
5 606 UTTCマラソン部  1:03:09
6 607 岡里RC  1:03:53
7 605 ＡＹＡ★ＴＡＫＡ  1:11:37
8 602 大柳組  1:21:52
9 609 チームM  1:32:24

■10K：女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 701 菅生　晶子  0:36:40
2 710 杉山　奈津枝  0:42:29
3 719 佐野　みゆき  0:54:27
4 721 並木　美代子  0:55:26
5 711 川﨑　理永  0:56:49
6 720 鈴木　生臣  0:57:23
7 714 野上　典子  1:02:07
8 705 野村　奈央  1:02:23
9 706 横尾　日出美  1:02:30
10 707 落合　佐和子  1:04:02
11 718 布目　和佐子  1:04:25
12 713 三木　智子  1:05:28
13 716 中島　悦子  1:07:15
14 708 土屋　美樹  1:11:18
15 715 富田　もえみ  1:11:26
16 712 阿部　美佐子  1:13:04
17 722 渡部 愛子  1:13:59
18 704 中野　恵美理  1:18:33
19 702 濱野　恵  1:23:22
20 709 兒玉　佳央理  1:24:30

☐10K：女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 701 菅生　晶子  0:36:40  24歳以下
2 702 濱野　恵  1:23:22  24歳以下

1 705 野村　奈央  1:02:23  25～34歳
2 706 横尾　日出美  1:02:30  25～34歳
3 707 落合　佐和子  1:04:02  25～34歳
4 708 土屋　美樹  1:11:18  25～34歳
5 722 渡部 愛子  1:13:59  25～34歳
6 704 中野　恵美理  1:18:33  25～34歳
7 709 兒玉　佳央理  1:24:30  25～34歳

1 710 杉山　奈津枝  0:42:29  35～44歳
2 711 川﨑　理永  0:56:49  35～44歳
3 714 野上　典子  1:02:07  35～44歳
4 713 三木　智子  1:05:28  35～44歳
5 712 阿部　美佐子  1:13:04  35～44歳

1 718 布目　和佐子  1:04:25  45～54歳
2 716 中島　悦子  1:07:15  45～54歳



3 715 富田　もえみ  1:11:26  45～54歳

1 719 佐野　みゆき  0:54:27  55～64歳
2 720 鈴木　生臣  0:57:23  55～64歳

1 721 並木　美代子  0:55:26  65～74歳

■10K：男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 801 作美　祐介  0:35:29
2 802 鵜之沢　敦志  0:36:31
3 804 吉田　悟志  0:36:34
4 803 来須　直哉  0:36:58
5 860 中澤　徹  0:37:05
6 903 狩野　創  0:37:27
7 846 森　仰  0:38:27
8 923 吉岡　和弘  0:40:08
9 850 木暮　知弘  0:40:59
10 884 高浪　弘好  0:42:43
11 808 小林　稜介  0:42:57
12 921 生方　信一  0:43:10
13 962 古川　次宏  0:43:26
14 907 吉澤　秀昭  0:43:37
15 941 小林　髙義  0:44:21
16 830 麦嶋　大輝  0:45:00
17 879 栗田　幸一  0:45:29
18 809 松崎　孝紀  0:46:37
19 953 竹内　昭五  0:46:40
20 844 小島　鉄平  0:47:21
21 910 安野　公博  0:47:22
22 897 高野　善之  0:47:24
23 944 森　常夫  0:47:41
24 823 岩城　慎  0:48:09
25 842 中島　忠実  0:48:11
26 835 柴田　靖久  0:48:15
27 810 福島　悟  0:48:26
28 861 重見　尚希  0:48:55
29 828 清水　道文  0:48:56
30 883 尾内　英樹  0:49:05
31 943 梅沢　潤次  0:49:06
32 924 小野　忍  0:49:11
33 873 高橋　孔一  0:49:13
34 908 佐藤　政範  0:49:39
35 927 長井　正久  0:49:59
36 825 笛木　拓哉  0:50:17
37 811 菅原　直人  0:50:36
38 895 石井　正樹  0:50:37
39 840 守田　直人  0:50:43
40 920 平岡　賢司  0:50:59
41 946 新井　一年  0:51:02
42 917 森　治敏  0:51:09
43 904 藤原　泰世  0:51:22
44 847 山崎　純平  0:51:24
45 845 岸　京平  0:51:35
46 894 龍見　英行  0:51:43
47 877 中山　裕規  0:51:53
48 961 猪足　雄三  0:51:54
49 947 小野村　清司  0:51:58



50 865 小松　俊幸  0:52:12
51 930 吉田　英雄  0:53:17
52 892 柏木　利三雄  0:53:19
53 827 秀俊　浅見  0:53:38
54 964 中田　飛真  0:53:41
55 949 大塚　潔  0:53:45
56 876 高橋　章介  0:53:46
57 905 藤井　賢朗  0:53:50
58 826 山崎　修太郎  0:54:19
59 807 鈴木　輝将  0:54:41
60 945 竹田　洋一  0:54:44
61 956 泉　宣寛  0:54:46
62 911 木村　直樹  0:55:08
63 849 菅原　大誉  0:55:16
64 915 吹上　弘則  0:55:21
65 936 白井　義明  0:55:24
66 813 山崎　貴時  0:55:28
67 848 田部田　真宏  0:55:37
68 864 嶋崎　一美  0:55:38
69 841 石川　祐紀  0:55:56
70 872 小野　剛  0:56:45
71 909 渕本　智広  0:56:57
72 867 水間　聖人  0:57:08
73 928 茂木　清  0:57:23
74 902 小久保　和彦  0:58:08
75 868 野村　卓司  0:58:23
76 937 日置　義正  0:58:39
77 836 高山　岳人  0:58:56
78 881 高畠　道広  0:58:59
79 832 大西　雄介  0:58:59
80 859 橋本　勝美  0:59:12
81 818 逢見谷　竜太  0:59:14
82 882 蛭川　千秋  0:59:16
83 834 飯沼　文彦  0:59:25
84 954 竹内　光博  0:59:34
85 852 酒井　正俊  0:59:38
86 931 飯島　宏治  0:59:42
87 912 杉谷　厚志  0:59:49
88 833 渡部　直之  0:59:52
89 960 元井　直栄  1:00:33
90 851 平田　昌也  1:00:49
91 829 真木　伸一  1:01:06
92 938 鈴木　伴之  1:01:25
93 821 川端　真彰  1:01:48
94 817 高橋　拓未  1:01:57
95 880 岩嵜　明成  1:01:59
96 812 小林　貴宏  1:02:04
97 816 川合　貴俊  1:02:25
98 889 長澤　博  1:02:35
99 958 三輪　幹雄  1:02:55
100 952 轟　篤  1:03:26
101 932 新井　章  1:03:28
102 933 小林　晋  1:03:37
103 957 坪木　憲治  1:03:59
104 862 斎藤　大志  1:04:01
105 914 谷村　宣径  1:04:06
106 857 倉田　智行  1:04:08
107 843 大森　紫生  1:04:16
108 875 清水　昭彦  1:04:18



109 900 松本　誉史  1:04:24
110 950 佐野　博史  1:04:24
111 822 高橋　直之  1:04:36
112 963 梅山　良次  1:04:53
113 901 杉尾　靖彦  1:05:05
114 959 大野田　武平  1:05:38
115 815 田中　亮輔  1:06:11
116 855 丸山　裕明  1:06:29
117 896 高橋　健治  1:06:34
118 831 和気　晩成  1:06:36
119 948 増田　勉  1:06:41
120 939 中山　孝  1:07:53
121 935 高相　学  1:11:12
122 824 南　勇輔  1:11:22
123 925 野田　範行  1:11:24
124 934 飯田　信一  1:13:41
125 887 石井　克幸  1:14:44
126 940 山本　貴  1:15:18
127 893 久保田　徹  1:15:54
128 869 真中　純一  1:17:44
129 819 川上　政貴  1:17:46
130 814 浅見　高宏  1:18:04
131 890 齊藤　日出樹  1:20:31
132 838 長島　由希也  1:23:25
133 853 長沼　良和  1:24:28
134 899 星野　智夫  1:26:37
135 951 田中　茂  1:34:42

☐10K：男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 801 作美　祐介  0:35:29  24歳以下
2 802 鵜之沢　敦志  0:36:31  24歳以下
3 804 吉田　悟志  0:36:34  24歳以下
4 803 来須　直哉  0:36:58  24歳以下
5 808 小林　稜介  0:42:57  24歳以下
6 809 松崎　孝紀  0:46:37  24歳以下
7 810 福島　悟  0:48:26  24歳以下
8 811 菅原　直人  0:50:36  24歳以下
9 964 中田　飛真  0:53:41  24歳以下
10 807 鈴木　輝将  0:54:41  24歳以下
11 813 山崎　貴時  0:55:28  24歳以下
12 812 小林　貴宏  1:02:04  24歳以下
13 816 川合　貴俊  1:02:25  24歳以下
14 815 田中　亮輔  1:06:11  24歳以下
15 814 浅見　高宏  1:18:04  24歳以下

1 846 森　仰  0:38:27  25～34歳
2 850 木暮　知弘  0:40:59  25～34歳
3 830 麦嶋　大輝  0:45:00  25～34歳
4 844 小島　鉄平  0:47:21  25～34歳
5 823 岩城　慎  0:48:09  25～34歳
6 842 中島　忠実  0:48:11  25～34歳
7 835 柴田　靖久  0:48:15  25～34歳
8 828 清水　道文  0:48:56  25～34歳
9 825 笛木　拓哉  0:50:17  25～34歳
10 840 守田　直人  0:50:43  25～34歳
11 847 山崎　純平  0:51:24  25～34歳
12 845 岸　京平  0:51:35  25～34歳



13 827 秀俊　浅見  0:53:38  25～34歳
14 826 山崎　修太郎  0:54:19  25～34歳
15 849 菅原　大誉  0:55:16  25～34歳
16 848 田部田　真宏  0:55:37  25～34歳
17 841 石川　祐紀  0:55:56  25～34歳
18 836 高山　岳人  0:58:56  25～34歳
19 832 大西　雄介  0:58:59  25～34歳
20 818 逢見谷　竜太  0:59:14  25～34歳
21 834 飯沼　文彦  0:59:25  25～34歳
22 833 渡部　直之  0:59:52  25～34歳
23 829 真木　伸一  1:01:06  25～34歳
24 821 川端　真彰  1:01:48  25～34歳
25 817 高橋　拓未  1:01:57  25～34歳
26 843 大森　紫生  1:04:16  25～34歳
27 822 高橋　直之  1:04:36  25～34歳
28 831 和気　晩成  1:06:36  25～34歳
29 824 南　勇輔  1:11:22  25～34歳
30 819 川上　政貴  1:17:46  25～34歳
31 838 長島　由希也  1:23:25  25～34歳

1 883 尾内　英樹  0:49:05  35～44歳
2 873 高橋　孔一  0:49:13  35～44歳
3 895 石井　正樹  0:50:37  35～44歳
4 894 龍見　英行  0:51:43  35～44歳
5 877 中山　裕規  0:51:53  35～44歳
6 865 小松　俊幸  0:52:12  35～44歳
7 892 柏木　利三雄  0:53:19  35～44歳
8 876 高橋　章介  0:53:46  35～44歳
9 864 嶋崎　一美  0:55:38  35～44歳
10 872 小野　剛  0:56:45  35～44歳
11 867 水間　聖人  0:57:08  35～44歳
12 868 野村　卓司  0:58:23  35～44歳
13 881 高畠　道広  0:58:59  35～44歳
14 859 橋本　勝美  0:59:12  35～44歳
15 882 蛭川　千秋  0:59:16  35～44歳
16 852 酒井　正俊  0:59:38  35～44歳
17 851 平田　昌也  1:00:49  35～44歳
18 880 岩嵜　明成  1:01:59  35～44歳
19 889 長澤　博  1:02:35  35～44歳
20 862 斎藤　大志  1:04:01  35～44歳
21 857 倉田　智行  1:04:08  35～44歳
22 875 清水　昭彦  1:04:18  35～44歳
23 855 丸山　裕明  1:06:29  35～44歳
24 896 高橋　健治  1:06:34  35～44歳
25 887 石井　克幸  1:14:44  35～44歳
26 893 久保田　徹  1:15:54  35～44歳
27 869 真中　純一  1:17:44  35～44歳
28 890 齊藤　日出樹  1:20:31  35～44歳
29 853 長沼　良和  1:24:28  35～44歳

1 903 狩野　創  0:37:27  45～54歳
2 923 吉岡　和弘  0:40:08  45～54歳
3 921 生方　信一  0:43:10  45～54歳
4 907 吉澤　秀昭  0:43:37  45～54歳
5 910 安野　公博  0:47:22  45～54歳
6 897 高野　善之  0:47:24  45～54歳
7 924 小野　忍  0:49:11  45～54歳
8 908 佐藤　政範  0:49:39  45～54歳
9 927 長井　正久  0:49:59  45～54歳



10 920 平岡　賢司  0:50:59  45～54歳
11 917 森　治敏  0:51:09  45～54歳
12 904 藤原　泰世  0:51:22  45～54歳
13 930 吉田　英雄  0:53:17  45～54歳
14 905 藤井　賢朗  0:53:50  45～54歳
15 911 木村　直樹  0:55:08  45～54歳
16 915 吹上　弘則  0:55:21  45～54歳
17 909 渕本　智広  0:56:57  45～54歳
18 928 茂木　清  0:57:23  45～54歳
19 902 小久保　和彦  0:58:08  45～54歳
20 912 杉谷　厚志  0:59:49  45～54歳
21 914 谷村　宣径  1:04:06  45～54歳
22 900 松本　誉史  1:04:24  45～54歳
23 901 杉尾　靖彦  1:05:05  45～54歳
24 925 野田　範行  1:11:24  45～54歳
25 899 星野　智夫  1:26:37  45～54歳

1 941 小林　髙義  0:44:21  55～64歳
2 953 竹内　昭五  0:46:40  55～64歳
3 944 森　常夫  0:47:41  55～64歳
4 943 梅沢　潤次  0:49:06  55～64歳
5 946 新井　一年  0:51:02  55～64歳
6 947 小野村　清司  0:51:58  55～64歳
7 949 大塚　潔  0:53:45  55～64歳
8 945 竹田　洋一  0:54:44  55～64歳
9 936 白井　義明  0:55:24  55～64歳
10 937 日置　義正  0:58:39  55～64歳
11 954 竹内　光博  0:59:34  55～64歳
12 931 飯島　宏治  0:59:42  55～64歳
13 938 鈴木　伴之  1:01:25  55～64歳
14 952 轟　篤  1:03:26  55～64歳
15 932 新井　章  1:03:28  55～64歳
16 933 小林　晋  1:03:37  55～64歳
17 950 佐野　博史  1:04:24  55～64歳
18 948 増田　勉  1:06:41  55～64歳
19 939 中山　孝  1:07:53  55～64歳
20 935 高相　学  1:11:12  55～64歳
21 934 飯田　信一  1:13:41  55～64歳
22 940 山本　貴  1:15:18  55～64歳
23 951 田中　茂  1:34:42  55～64歳

1 962 古川　次宏  0:43:26  65～74歳
2 961 猪足　雄三  0:51:54  65～74歳
3 956 泉　宣寛  0:54:46  65～74歳
4 960 元井　直栄  1:00:33  65～74歳
5 958 三輪　幹雄  1:02:55  65～74歳
6 957 坪木　憲治  1:03:59  65～74歳
7 959 大野田　武平  1:05:38  65～74歳

1 963 梅山　良次  1:04:53  75～84歳



■5K：ペア総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 1004 チーム　あ  0:20:54
2 1007 一男と功海  0:24:37
3 1003 アックス・ボンバー  0:25:16
4 1002 かしの木  0:25:37
5 1005 旅好き  0:31:42
6 1006 チーム長谷川  0:32:27
7 1008 チーム岬  0:33:37
8 1001 ２RUNNINGS  0:33:50

■5K：女子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 1105 武藤　萌  0:25:10
2 1128 内野　裕美子  0:25:27
3 1112 弥武　志明  0:25:53
4 1122 青木　はるみ  0:26:23
5 1125 楢崎　明子  0:27:24
6 1120 矢内　良枝  0:27:58
7 1102 播磨　茉梨亜  0:28:20
8 1119 梅沢　公美子  0:28:23
9 1109 渡部　実稚  0:29:05
10 1103 石山　由莉香  0:29:17
11 1114 西片　道子  0:29:37
12 1115 山口　由美  0:30:45
13 1116 飯山　ジョセリン  0:31:16
14 1123 塚越　栄子  0:31:36
15 1117 鈴木　泰子  0:31:37
16 1124 閑野　朗子  0:31:45
17 1104 新井　里奈  0:31:50
18 1113 丸山　絵美  0:32:25
19 1107 石田　文香  0:32:56
20 1127 福田　恵子  0:33:53
21 1101 瀬尾　千夏  0:34:18
22 1121 横堀　敦子  0:34:57
23 1106 上鵜瀬　麻有  0:38:51
24 1108 登坂　ちひろ  0:39:42
25 1118 前田　美由紀  0:39:59

☐5K：女子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 1102 播磨　茉梨亜  0:28:20  24歳以下
2 1103 石山　由莉香  0:29:17  24歳以下
3 1104 新井　里奈  0:31:50  24歳以下
4 1101 瀬尾　千夏  0:34:18  24歳以下

1 1105 武藤　萌  0:25:10  25～34歳
2 1106 上鵜瀬　麻有  0:38:51  25～34歳

1 1112 弥武　志明  0:25:53  35～44歳
2 1109 渡部　実稚  0:29:05  35～44歳
3 1114 西片　道子  0:29:37  35～44歳
4 1115 山口　由美  0:30:45  35～44歳
5 1113 丸山　絵美  0:32:25  35～44歳
6 1107 石田　文香  0:32:56  35～44歳
7 1108 登坂　ちひろ  0:39:42  35～44歳



1 1122 青木　はるみ  0:26:23  45～54歳
2 1125 楢崎　明子  0:27:24  45～54歳
3 1120 矢内　良枝  0:27:58  45～54歳
4 1119 梅沢　公美子  0:28:23  45～54歳
5 1116 飯山　ジョセリン  0:31:16  45～54歳
6 1123 塚越　栄子  0:31:36  45～54歳
7 1117 鈴木　泰子  0:31:37  45～54歳
8 1124 閑野　朗子  0:31:45  45～54歳
9 1121 横堀　敦子  0:34:57  45～54歳
10 1118 前田　美由紀  0:39:59  45～54歳

1 1128 内野　裕美子  0:25:27  55～64歳
2 1127 福田　恵子  0:33:53  55～64歳

■5K：男子総合
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss)

1 1226 鳴海　義宣  0:16:21
2 1239 原　克英  0:16:35
3 1235 井上　弘至  0:16:43
4 1207 赤川　竜一  0:16:57
5 1228 上林　健太郎  0:17:29
6 1201 堀越　準平  0:17:45
7 1216 秋本　竜平  0:17:50
8 1241 山口　聡之  0:17:54
9 1231 山口　宏之  0:18:10
10 1218 川村　英二  0:18:13
11 1234 影山　統一  0:18:29
12 1257 竹内　久人  0:19:11
13 1237 松澤　達也  0:19:21
14 1202 前多　翔太  0:19:27
15 1255 羽鳥　聡  0:19:57
16 1266 房野　精司郎  0:20:27
17 1256 亀山　幸太郎  0:20:35
18 1263 村岡　勉  0:20:39
19 1243 進藤　義之  0:20:41
20 1215 滝沢　健太  0:20:54
21 1206 岩本　直晃  0:20:56
22 1242 長岡　光雄  0:21:11
23 1260 土澤　秀行  0:21:30
24 1233 飯山　朗太郎  0:21:42
25 1212 真中　秀幸  0:21:59
26 1249 倉林　道明  0:22:01
27 1219 河合　清登  0:22:05
28 1252 木本　豊  0:22:06
29 1248 横田　博和  0:22:11
30 1208 鎌田　正大  0:22:13
31 1224 和泉　望  0:22:29
32 1227 池田　泉  0:22:33
33 1245 梅沢　健二  0:22:36
34 1271 加藤　義明  0:22:38
35 1229 今泉　勝  0:22:55
36 1272 杉山　一郎  0:22:59
37 1267 山下　芳雄  0:23:01
38 1240 太田　雅俊  0:23:10
39 1254 吉田　寿文  0:23:11
40 1246 新井　哲弥  0:23:22
41 1261 飯島　義春  0:23:23



42 1238 原　核也  0:23:51
43 1270 須田　元  0:24:00
44 1247 楢崎　輝美  0:24:23
45 1259 越智　武雄  0:24:30
46 1211 石黒　誠二  0:24:58
47 1217 福島　慎介  0:25:43
48 1204 岡村　慎吾  0:26:13
49 1265 高橋　暁  0:26:33
50 1250 作美　正弘  0:26:59
51 1236 新井　伸幸  0:27:07
52 1251 青木　渉  0:27:21
53 1230 山本　樹雲  0:27:25
54 1244 大山　守  0:28:05
55 1214 大工原　紀行  0:28:31
56 1264 橋本　晴之  0:29:20
57 1262 三上　博史  0:29:27
58 1222 伊藤　智幸  0:30:32
59 1253 浅田　成啓  0:30:38
60 1268 立花　栄一  0:33:47
61 1223 根岸　賢典  0:35:05
62 1225 大草　崇弘  0:36:49
63 1205 安田　朋弘  0:36:55
64 1210 小池　直樹  0:38:20
65 1221 及川　岳治  0:39:46

☐5K：男子年代別
順位 ゼッケン 氏　　名 記録(h:mm:ss) 年代

1 1207 赤川　竜一  0:16:57  24歳以下
2 1201 堀越　準平  0:17:45  24歳以下
3 1202 前多　翔太  0:19:27  24歳以下
4 1206 岩本　直晃  0:20:56  24歳以下
5 1208 鎌田　正大  0:22:13  24歳以下
6 1204 岡村　慎吾  0:26:13  24歳以下
7 1205 安田　朋弘  0:36:55  24歳以下
8 1210 小池　直樹  0:38:20  24歳以下

1 1216 秋本　竜平  0:17:50  25～34歳
2 1218 川村　英二  0:18:13  25～34歳
3 1215 滝沢　健太  0:20:54  25～34歳
4 1212 真中　秀幸  0:21:59  25～34歳
5 1219 河合　清登  0:22:05  25～34歳
6 1211 石黒　誠二  0:24:58  25～34歳
7 1217 福島　慎介  0:25:43  25～34歳
8 1214 大工原　紀行  0:28:31  25～34歳
9 1222 伊藤　智幸  0:30:32  25～34歳
10 1223 根岸　賢典  0:35:05  25～34歳
11 1221 及川　岳治  0:39:46  25～34歳

1 1226 鳴海　義宣  0:16:21  35～44歳
2 1235 井上　弘至  0:16:43  35～44歳
3 1228 上林　健太郎  0:17:29  35～44歳
4 1231 山口　宏之  0:18:10  35～44歳
5 1234 影山　統一  0:18:29  35～44歳
6 1233 飯山　朗太郎  0:21:42  35～44歳
7 1224 和泉　望  0:22:29  35～44歳
8 1227 池田　泉  0:22:33  35～44歳
9 1229 今泉　勝  0:22:55  35～44歳
10 1230 山本　樹雲  0:27:25  35～44歳



11 1225 大草　崇弘  0:36:49  35～44歳

1 1239 原　克英  0:16:35  45～54歳
2 1241 山口　聡之  0:17:54  45～54歳
3 1237 松澤　達也  0:19:21  45～54歳
4 1243 進藤　義之  0:20:41  45～54歳
5 1242 長岡　光雄  0:21:11  45～54歳
6 1249 倉林　道明  0:22:01  45～54歳
7 1252 木本　豊  0:22:06  45～54歳
8 1248 横田　博和  0:22:11  45～54歳
9 1245 梅沢　健二  0:22:36  45～54歳
10 1240 太田　雅俊  0:23:10  45～54歳
11 1254 吉田　寿文  0:23:11  45～54歳
12 1246 新井　哲弥  0:23:22  45～54歳
13 1238 原　核也  0:23:51  45～54歳
14 1247 楢崎　輝美  0:24:23  45～54歳
15 1250 作美　正弘  0:26:59  45～54歳
16 1236 新井　伸幸  0:27:07  45～54歳
17 1251 青木　渉  0:27:21  45～54歳
18 1244 大山　守  0:28:05  45～54歳
19 1253 浅田　成啓  0:30:38  45～54歳

1 1257 竹内　久人  0:19:11  55～64歳
2 1255 羽鳥　聡  0:19:57  55～64歳
3 1266 房野　精司郎  0:20:27  55～64歳
4 1256 亀山　幸太郎  0:20:35  55～64歳
5 1263 村岡　勉  0:20:39  55～64歳
6 1260 土澤　秀行  0:21:30  55～64歳
7 1267 山下　芳雄  0:23:01  55～64歳
8 1261 飯島　義春  0:23:23  55～64歳
9 1259 越智　武雄  0:24:30  55～64歳
10 1265 高橋　暁  0:26:33  55～64歳
11 1264 橋本　晴之  0:29:20  55～64歳
12 1262 三上　博史  0:29:27  55～64歳

1 1271 加藤　義明  0:22:38  65～74歳
2 1272 杉山　一郎  0:22:59  65～74歳
3 1270 須田　元  0:24:00  65～74歳
4 1268 立花　栄一  0:33:47  65～74歳
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